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NEW AGE PUBLIC SCHOOL 

 List of Holidays as per Delhi Government (2021-22) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

Vacation:- 

Summer Vacation     -      20-04-2021    to    09-06-2021 

Autumn Break-                13-10-2021     to    15-10-2021 

Winter Break-                  01-01-2021     to    14-01-2021 

 

NOTE-  

Second Saturday will be holiday. 

Summer vacations, Autumn Break & Winter Break may subject to change. 

 

 

 

 

 

S. No Name of Holidays GH/RH Date Day 

1 Makar Sankranti RH 14-01-2021 Thursday 

2 Republic Day GH 26-01-2021 Tuseday 

3 Holi GH 29-03-2021 Monday 

4 Ram Navmi GH 21-04-2021 Wednesday 

5 Mahavir  Jayanti GH 25-04-2021 Sunday 

6 Good Friday GH 02-04-2021 Friday 

7 Id- Ul - Fitr GH 14-05-2021 Friday 

8 Buddha Purnima GH 26-05-2021 Wdnesday 

9 Id- Ul -Zuha GH 21-07-2021 Wednesday 

10 Independence Day GH 15-08-2021 Sunday 

11 Raksha Bandhan RH 22-08-2021 Sunday 

12 Muharram GH 19-08-2021 Thursday 

13 Janmastami GH 30-08-2021 Monday 

14 Gandhi Jayanti GH 02-10-2021 Saturday 

15 Ram  Navmi GH 14-10-2021 Thursday 

16 Dusherra GH 15-10-2021 Friday 

17 Karwa Chauth RH 24-10-2021 Sunday 

18 Id –E-Milad GH 19-10-2021 Tuesday 

19 Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti GH 20-10-2021 Wednesday 

20 Deepawali GH 04-11-2021 Thursday 

21 VishvaKarma Day RH 05-11-2021 Friday 

22 Bhai Duj GH 06-11-2021 Saturday 

23 Chatt Puja GH 10-11-2021 Wednesday 

24 Guru Nanak jayanti GH 19-11-2021 Friday 

25 Christmas GH 25-12-2021 Saturday 



Activity Chart Month –wise 2021-22 

April 

Celebrating Earth Day 
       
May 

Labour Day 

     

 July 

2 min Declamation on world population Day 

Appreciation Day 

       

 August 

Janamashtmi and Independence day celebrations 

September 

 Sanskrit Diwas 

Teacher’s Day 

 

October 

 Maths Week 

 

November 

Interhouse Rangoli Making 

Fitness Week 

Debate Hindi and English 

December 

 Christmas Day card making 

January 

 Hasya Kavita 

Sporst Day 

Republic Day     

February 

Science Projects/ Science Fair 

                                                   

 

   



 

    Examination (2021-22) 

       Unit Test-1:- AUGUST 

      Half Yearly:- October 

      Unit Test-2 :- December 

      Annual Exams:- March 

 

                                                  PTM ( Last  Day of the month) 

                                  (Will be conducted online as per the requirments ) 


